Ford Meter Box / Uni-Flange® has the most technically advanced, high performance mechanical joint restraint for PVC pipe
available in the water works industry with the Series 1500
ADVANTAGES OF THE SERIES 1500
• Full support of the pipe wall. The Series 1500 can be used on any thickness class of AWWA C900 PVC pipe without
point loading
• ASTM / ISO 9001. The Series 1500 has been tested to and exceeds the requirements of ASTM F1674 “Standard
Test Method for Joint Restraint Products for Use with PVC Pipe ” It is manufactured by Ford Meter Box, certified
by UL to ISO 9001 quality standard

nom. pipe
Size
pipe o.d.
(in.) cAtAlog number
no. oF reStrAint
SegmentS
Approx.
WeigHt (lbS.)
p1
(in.)
p2 Approx. (in.) bc
(in.)
d
(in.)c900
c909 ipS
3" 3.50 UFR1500-3-U 2 7 0 11 50 - 9 00 6 19 4 06
* 4" 4 22 - 4 80 UFR1500-4-U 2 9 1 13 00 9 40 9 25 7 50 4 90
* 6" 6 28 - 6 90 UFR1500-6-U 3 11 3 15 13 11 60 11 65 9 50 7 00
* 8" 8 40 - 9 05 UFR1500-8-U 4 15 0 17 25 13 75 13 60 11 75 9 15
*10" 10 50 - 11 10 UFR1500-10-U 8 26 0 19 38 16 00 15 85 14 00 11 20
*12" 12 50 - 13 20 UFR1500-12-U 8 29 0 21 50 18 05 17 85 16 25 13 30
14" 15 30 UFR1500-C-14-U 10 47 0 23 6 22 72 - 18 75 15 44
16" 17 40 UFR1500-C-16-U 12 62 0 26 2 25 28 - 21 00 17 54
18" 19 50 UFR1500-C-18-U 12 78 0 28 3 27 38 - 23 25 19 64
20" 21 60 UFR1500-C-20-U 14 95 0 30 4 29 48 - 25 50 21 74
24" 25 80 UFR1500-C-24-U 16 125 0 34 6 33 68 - 30 00 25 94
30" 32 00 UFR1500-C-30-U 20 140 0 40 79 38 06 - 36 88 32 30
36" 38 30 UFR1500-C-36-U 24 198 0 46 84 44 40 - 43 75 38 62
Domestic Series 1500 for C900, IPS PVC, HDPE, C909**, and *SDR35
nom. pipe
Size
pipe o.d.
(in.) cAtAlog number
no. oF reStrAint
SegmentS
Approx.
WeigHt (lbS.)
p1
(in.)
p2 Approx. (in.) bc
(in.)
d
(in.)c900
c909 ipS
3" 3.50 UFR1500-3-I 2 7 0 11 50 - 9 00 6 19 4 06
* 4" 4 22 - 4 80 UFR1500-4-I 2 9 1 13 00 9 40 9 25 7 50 4 90
* 6" 6 28 - 6 90 UFR1500-6-I 3 11 3 15 13 11 60 11 65 9 50 7 00
* 8" 8 40 - 9 05 UFR1500-8-I 4 15 0 17 25 13 75 13 60 11 75 9 15
*10" 10 50 - 11 10 UFR1500-10-I 8 26 0 19 38 16 00 15 85 14 00 11 20
*12" 12 50 - 13 20 UFR1500-12-I 8 29 0 21 50 18 05 17 85 16 25 13 30
14" 15 30 UFR1500-C-14-I 10 47 0 23 6 22 72 - 18 75 15 44
16" 17 40 UFR1500-C-16-I 12 62 0 26 2 25 28 - 21 00 17 54
18" 19 50 UFR1500-C-18-I 12 78 0 28 3 27 38 - 23 25 19 64
20" 21 60 UFR1500-C-20-I 14 95 0 30 4 29 48 - 25 50 21 74
24" 25 80 UFR1500-C-24-I 16 125 0 34 6 33 68 - 30 00 25 94
30" 32 00 UFR1500-C-30-I 20 140 0 40 79 38 06 - 36 88 32 30
36" 38 30 UFR1500-C-36-I 24 198 0 46 84 44 40 - 43 75 38 62
Imported Series 1500 for C900, IPS PVC, HDPE, C909**, and *SDR35
Auto-Tork Bolt
Restraint
Segment

pipe
Size
pipe
o.d.
(in.)
cAtAlog number
no. oF
reStrAint
SegmentS
Approx.
WeigHt
(lbS.)
*4" 4 80 UFR1500-CA-4-U 2 14 2
*6" 6 90 UFR1500-CA-6-U 3 20 1
*8" 9 02 UFR1500-CA-8-U 4 24 3
*10" 11 10 UFR1500-CA-10-U 8 33 0
*12" 13 20 UFR1500-CA-12-U 8 37 3
14" 15 30 UFR1500-CA-14-U 10 56 1
16" 17 40 UFR1500-CA-16-U 12 71 4
18" 19 50 UFR1500-CA-18-U 12 89 2
20" 21 60 UFR1500-CA-20-U 14 102 8
24" 25 80 UFR1500-CA-24-U 16 140 6
30" 32 00 UFR1500-CA-30-U 20 179 0
36" 38 30 UFR1500-CA-36-U 24 237 7
42" 44 50 UFR1500-CA-42-U 28 475 0
48" 50 80 UFR1500-CA-48-U 32 573 0
Imported Series 1500-CA For C900 and **C909
Packaged with Accessories 4"- 48"
nom.
pipe
Size
pipe
o.d.
(in.)
cAtAlog number
no. oF
reStrAint
SegmentS
Approx.
WeigHt
(lbS.)
*4" 4 80 UFR1500-CA-4-I 2 14 2
*6" 6 90 UFR1500-CA-6-I 3 20 1
*8" 9 02 UFR1500-CA-8-I 4 24 3
*10" 11 10 UFR1500-CA-10-I 8 33 0
*12" 13 20 UFR1500-CA-12-I 8 37 3
14" 15 30 UFR1500-CA-14-I 10 56 1
16" 17 40 UFR1500-CA-16-I 12 71 4
18" 19 50 UFR1500-CA-18-I 12 89 2
20" 21 60 UFR1500-CA-20-I 14 102 8
24" 25 80 UFR1500-CA-24-I 16 140 6
30" 32 00 UFR1500-CA-30-I 20 179 0
36" 38 30 UFR1500-CA-36-I 24 237 7
42" 42" 44 50 UFR1500-CA-42-I 28 475 0
48" 50 80 UFR1500-CA-48-I 32 573 0
Uni-Flange® Series 1500-CA
Mechanical Joint Restraint for PVC Pipe with Accessories
The Uni-Flange Series 1500-CA is packaged with an MJ or Uni-Seal gasket and the necessary hardware required for installation
on C900 or C909  Sizes 4" through 12" are shipped shrink wrapped in a weather resistant carton  14" through 48" sizes are bulk

Domestic Series 1500-SA for IPS PVC
Packaged with Accessories 3"- 12"
nom.
pipe
Size
pipe
o.d.
(in.)
cAtAlog number
no. oF
reStrAint
SegmentS
Approx.
WeigHt
(lbS.)
3" 3 50 UFR1500-SA-3-U 2 12 00
4" 4 50 UFR1500-SA-4-U 2 12 50
6" 6 63 UFR1500-SA-6-U 3 18 00
8" 8 63 UFR1500-SA-8-U 4 23 00
10" 10 75 UFR1500-SA-10-U 8 33 00
12" 12 75 UFR1500-SA-12-U 8 38 00
Imported Series 1500-SA for IPS PVC
Packaged with Accessories 3"- 12"
nom.
pipe
Size
pipe
o.d.
(in.)
cAtAlog number
no. oF
reStrAint
SegmentS
Approx.
WeigHt
(lbS.)
3" 3 50 UFR1500-SA-3-I 2 10 70
4" 4 50 UFR1500-SA-4-I 2 12 50
6" 6 63 UFR1500-SA-6-I 3 18 00
8" 8 63 UFR1500-SA-8-I 4 23 00
10" 10 75 UFR1500-SA-10-I 8 33 00
12" 12 75 UFR1500-SA-12-I 8 38 00
Uni-Flange® Series 1500-SA
Mechanical Joint Restraint for PVC Pipe with Accessories
The Uni-Flange Series 1500-SA is packaged with a transition gasket and hardware for installation on IPS PVC  Sizes 3" through
12" are shipped shrink wrapped in a weather resistant carton
PACKAGE CONTAINS
1 - Series 1500 restraint
1 - Set of high strength, low alloy T-bolts & nuts (AWWA C111)
1 - Transition Gasket
Transition
 Gasket
c900 ASTM D2241 C909 *SDR35
dr25 dr18 DR14 SDR26 SDR21 PC235
165 PSI 235 PSI 305 PSI 160 PSI 200 PSI 235 PSI 46 PSI
Pipe Pressure Rating for C900, IPS PVC, C909
and *SDR35 Pipe Sizes 3" - 12"
nom. pipe
Size
pipe o.d.
(in.) cAtAlog number
no. oF reStrAint
SegmentS
Approx. WeigHt
(lbS.)
3" 3.50 UFR1500-ZA-3-U 2 10 70
*4" 4 22 - 4 80 UFR1500-ZA-4-U 2 12 50
*6" 6 28 - 6 90 UFR1500-ZA-6-U 3 18 00
*8" 8 40 - 9 05 UFR1500-ZA-8-U 4 25 00
*10" 10 50 - 11 10 UFR1500-ZA-10-U 8 33 00
*12" 12 50 - 13 20 UFR1500-ZA-12-U 8 38 00
nom. pipe
Size
pipe o.d,
(in.) cAtAlog number
no. oF reStrAint
SegmentS
Approx. WeigHt
(lbS.)
3" 3.50 UFR1500-ZA-3-I 2 10 70
*4" 4 22 - 4 80 UFR1500-ZA-4-I 2 12 50
*6" 6 28 - 6 90 UFR1500-ZA-6-I 3 18 00
*8" 8 40 - 9 05 UFR1500-ZA-8-I 4 23 00
*10" 10 50 - 11 10 UFR1500-ZA-10-I 8 33 00
*12" 12 50 - 13 20 UFR1500-ZA-12-I 8 38 00
Uni-Flange® Series 1500-ZA
Mechanical Joint Restraint for PVC Pipe with Accessories
The Uni-Flange Series 1500-ZA is packaged with a SO-EZ gasket and the necessary hardware required for installation on C900,
IPS PVC, C909 or *SDR35  Sizes 3" through 12" are shipped shrink wrapped in a weather resistant carton

MJ fitting above ground for a stab-fit insertion
*SO-EZ Gasket -
SBR rubber
NSF Standard 61 approved
Optional: NBR (Buna-N),
required for SDR35 sewer
applications
Snap-on lip holds the
SO-EZ Gasket in place
on the gland and
maintains gasket/gland
assembly alignment
* SDR35 sewer applications require NBR (Buna-N) gasket, add “-N” to end of catalog number
   Example: SO-EZ-6-N
cAtAlog number deScription
TGA-14 14" Transition MJ Gasket
TGA-16 16" Transition MJ Gasket
TGA-18 18" Transition MJ Gasket
TGA-20 20" Transition MJ Gasket
TGA-24 24" Transition MJ Gasket
TJAK-14-I 14" Transition Gasket Packaged with T-Bolts and Nuts
TJAK-16-I 16" Transition Gasket Packaged with T-Bolts and Nuts
TJAK-18-I 18" Transition Gasket Packaged with T-Bolts and Nuts
TJAK-20-I 20" Transition Gasket Packaged with T-Bolts and Nuts
TJAK-24-I 24" Transition Gasket Packaged with T-Bolts and Nuts
TJPACK-14-I 14" Transition Gasket Packaged with T-Bolts/Nuts and Standard MJ Gland
TJPACK-16-I 16" Transition Gasket Packaged with T-Bolts/Nuts and Standard MJ Gland
TJPACK-18-I 18" Transition Gasket Packaged with T-Bolts/Nuts and Standard MJ Gland
TJPACK-20-I 20" Transition Gasket Packaged with T-Bolts/Nuts and Standard MJ Gland
TJPACK-24-I 24" Transition Gasket Packaged with T-Bolts/Nuts and Standard MJ Gland
Gasket available in NBR (Buna-N), add “-N” to the end of the catalog number  Example: TGA-16-N
TGA Transition Gasket (U S  Patent No  10371262)
Transition Gasket for IPS (Steel Size) Pipe and Steel Pipe
Sizes 14" - 24"